
Eastspring Dividend LTF

Security

Portfolio Report

30 DECEMBER 2024

Coupon 

Rate 

(%)

Rating

TRIS FITCH S&P Moody's

Maturity Unit 

Holding

(Thousan)

Market Value

(Thousan)

Percent 

Asset

Percent 

Net Asset

Market Value 

Net

(Thousan)

2.Common Stocks 92.491,561,683.97 100.00 1,561,683.97

3.Listed 92.491,561,683.97 100.00 1,561,683.97

4.Banking 13.63230,109.17 14.73 230,109.17

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

414.50 64,454.75 4.13 3.8264,454.75

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

319.40 48,229.40 3.09 2.8648,229.40

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

2,219.10 46,601.10 2.98 2.7646,601.10

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

350.70 41,207.25 2.64 2.4441,207.25

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

14,473.10 26,919.97 1.72 1.5926,919.97

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

53.40 2,696.70 0.17 0.162,696.70

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 1.2921,748.35 1.39 21,748.35

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

528.30 13,154.67 0.84 0.7813,154.67

PTTGC PTT Global Chemical 

Public Company 

Limited

352.20 8,593.68 0.55 0.518,593.68

4.Commerce 9.20155,328.48 9.95 155,328.48

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

1,321.80 73,690.35 4.72 4.3673,690.35

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

898.60 30,552.40 1.96 1.8130,552.40

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

1,134.78 15,773.50 1.01 0.9315,773.50

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

1,466.60 13,786.04 0.88 0.8213,786.04

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

570.80 13,299.64 0.85 0.7913,299.64

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

198.70 5,215.88 0.33 0.315,215.88

DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

340.19 3,010.68 0.19 0.183,010.68

4.Information and Communication Technology 12.14204,918.54 13.12 204,918.54

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

408.10 117,124.70 7.50 6.94117,124.70

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

4,477.65 49,701.94 3.18 2.9449,701.94

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

392.70 38,091.90 2.44 2.2638,091.90

4.Energy and Utilities 14.70248,272.83 15.90 248,272.83

GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

1,612.40 95,937.80 6.14 5.6895,937.80

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

2,184.10 69,345.18 4.44 4.1169,345.18

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

394.70 46,969.30 3.01 2.7846,969.30
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GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

387.00 14,802.75 0.95 0.8814,802.75

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

221.80 6,654.00 0.43 0.396,654.00

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

53.90 6,306.30 0.40 0.376,306.30

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

140.00 5,040.00 0.32 0.305,040.00

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

165.00 3,217.50 0.21 0.193,217.50

4.Finance and Securities 2.1235,754.73 2.29 35,754.73

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

542.40 26,035.20 1.67 1.5426,035.20

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

571.74 9,719.53 0.62 0.589,719.53

4.Foods and Beverages 2.1636,579.98 2.34 36,579.98

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

120.60 9,467.10 0.61 0.569,467.10

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

373.30 8,511.24 0.55 0.508,511.24

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

292.20 6,516.06 0.42 0.396,516.06

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

303.60 6,314.88 0.40 0.376,314.88

TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

443.90 5,770.70 0.37 0.345,770.70

4.Health Care Services 6.26105,867.01 6.78 105,867.01

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

2,144.60 52,542.70 3.36 3.1152,542.70

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

1,256.40 33,608.70 2.15 1.9933,608.70

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

79.10 15,780.45 1.01 0.9315,780.45

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

257.20 3,935.16 0.25 0.233,935.16

4.Tourism & Leisure 3.1553,142.64 3.40 53,142.64

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

1,268.63 32,984.28 2.11 1.9532,984.28

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

3,072.40 7,250.86 0.46 0.437,250.86

ERW The Erawan Group 

Public Company 

Limited

1,703.60 6,507.75 0.42 0.396,507.75

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

185.50 6,399.75 0.41 0.386,399.75

4.Packaging 0.335,640.88 0.36 5,640.88
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SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

287.80 5,640.88 0.36 0.335,640.88

4.Professional Services 0.6410,887.00 0.70 10,887.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

362.90 10,887.00 0.70 0.6410,887.00

4.Property Development 6.73113,511.13 7.27 113,511.13

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

640.40 36,502.80 2.34 2.1636,502.80

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

948.60 27,272.25 1.75 1.6227,272.25

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

4,684.30 25,763.65 1.65 1.5325,763.65

AWC Asset World Corp 

Public Company 

Limited

3,277.60 11,537.15 0.74 0.6811,537.15

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

463.40 8,433.88 0.54 0.508,433.88

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

494.00 4,001.40 0.26 0.244,001.40

4.Transportation & Logistics 9.69163,530.25 10.47 163,530.25

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

1,572.10 93,539.95 5.99 5.5493,539.95

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

1,477.30 33,091.52 2.12 1.9633,091.52

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

11,362.60 31,360.78 2.01 1.8631,360.78

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

780.00 5,538.00 0.35 0.335,538.00

4.Electronic Components 10.07170,055.07 10.89 170,055.07

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

988.00 150,670.00 9.65 8.93150,670.00

CCET CAL-COM Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company

1,410.80 14,249.08 0.91 0.8414,249.08

KCE KCE Electronics 

Public Company 

Limited

119.20 2,920.40 0.19 0.172,920.40

HANA Hana Microelectronics 

Public Company 

Limited

89.70 2,215.59 0.14 0.132,215.59

4.Construction Services 0.386,337.92 0.41 6,337.92

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

330.10 6,337.92 0.41 0.386,337.92

1.Bank Deposits 7.91133,662.04

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 7.91133,660.04

BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

133,240.42 7.89133,252.28

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

405.46 0.02407.76

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.002.00
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BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.40)(6,969.28)

2.Other Assets 0.071,241.96

2.Other Liabilities (0.47)(8,211.24)

100.001,688,376.73100.001,561,683.97

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


